

Sr. No. 49

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 777/2022 c/w
CRM(M) No. 950/2022
CRM(M) No. 1097/2022

Rakesh Kumar

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Advocate

V/s

UT of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Siddhant Gupta, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
17.12.2024

Reply on behalf of respondent Nos. 1 and 2 be filed by the next
date of hearing.

List on 03.03.2025.

Meanwhile, CD file be produced.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:
17.12.2024
Vishal